25-26 Induction Week

Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 11SWDVBS_4_F09G1, BSc/BSc (Hons) Software Development for Business (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

CELCAT @

web publisher

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

Monday
08/09/2025

Induction -
Programme
Welcome
Session, 04:

00PM-05:00PM,

08/09/2025

Room:
WO011
Lecture
Theatre &
Conference
Hall

NEW
STUDENTS

Tuesday

Wed

Thursday

11/09/2025 | 10/09/2025 | 09/09/2025

Page 1, published 25/08/2025 18:18:23 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)




25-26 Induction Week

Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 11SWDVBS_4_F09G1, BSc/BSc (Hons) Software Development for Business (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

CELCAT @

web publisher

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

Friday
12/09/2025

Page 2, published 25/08/2025 18:18:23 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling




