25-26 Induction Week



Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 11SWDVBS_4_F09G1, BSc/BSc (Hons) Software Development for Business (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM
y 25								Induction - Programme Welcome Session, 04: 00PM-05:00PM, 08/09/2025			
Monday 08/09/2025								Room: W011 Lecture Theatre & Conference Hall NEW STUDENTS			
Tuesday 09/09/2025								STODENTS			
Wed 10/09/2025											
Thursday 11/09/2025											

25-26 Induction Week



Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 11SWDVBS_4_F09G1, BSc/BSc (Hons) Software Development for Business (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM
Friday 12/09/2025											